## Baldwin County Historic Development Commission Historic Markers

**Application Form** 

## 1. Name of site and an explanation of its importance to Baldwin County History.

(Include dates and any historic registry listings that the property may already have)

2. Physical address of site:
\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
GPS Coordinates:
\_\_\_\_\_\_
3. Name of contact person:
\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
4. Phone number:
\_\_\_\_\_\_
5. Email address :
\_\_\_\_\_\_
6. Mailing address:
\_\_\_\_\_\_
Proposed Marker Narrative: (Use additional sheets if necessary)

**Location of Marker**: Provide a written description of where the marker will be erected and include a sketch map showing roads, sidewalks, and other identifiable landmarks on the site.

**Approval of Property Owner**: It is the responsibility of the applicant requesting the marker to secure the approval of the property owner(s), whether it is privately or publicly owned (city, county, state or federal governments or right-of-way). Property owner or designated agents' signature is required.

l,	, give my permission for a
historic marker to be placed on my property.	
Property Owner or Authorized Agent (please print)	
Signature of Property Owner or Authorized Agent and date	
	Date
The	(city, club,
organization, historic group, individual) requests that this app approved by the Baldwin County Historical Development Com	
Sponsoring Organization:	
Signature of official of Sponsoring Organization and date:	
	Date

.....

BILLING INFORMATION: Unincorporated Area
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

## PLEASE RETURN THIS COMPLETED APPLICATION AND PAYMENT TO:

Baldwin County Historic Development Commission

1100 Fairhope Ave

Fairhope, AL 36532

For more information or assistance call 251-533-9024 or email BCHDC@yahoo.com

Baldwin County Historic Development Commission/CSC/July2016